
 

 

 
 

To:      All Arecibo Observatory Employees 
From:    Dr. Robert Kerr, Director 
Date:     December 6, 2013 
 
    AO Staff 2014 Holidays Schedule 

 

Date Weekday Holiday 

 
January 1 

 
Wednesday 

 
New Year’s Day 

January 6 Monday Three King’s Day 
 

January 13 Monday Eugenio Maria de Hostos 

January 20 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King 

February 17 Monday Presidents’ Day 

March 21 Friday 
 

Observed: PR Slavery Abolition 
 

April 18 Friday Good Friday 

April 21 Monday Jose De Diego 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day 

July 4 Friday Independence day 

July 21 Monday Luis Muñoz Rivera 

July 25 Friday P.R. Constitution Day 

July 28 Monday Observed: José Celso Barbosa 
 

September 1 Monday Labor Day 

October 13 Monday Observed: Columbus Day 
 

November 19 Wednesday PR Discovery Day 

November 27 Thursday Thanksgiving Day  

November 28 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 

December 25 Thursday Christmas Day  

December 31 Wednesday New Year’s Eve 

 
 
 
 

  
 
    Note: This holiday schedule does not apply to the ARF Visitor Center        

     


